North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #26014

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, April 18, 2021
Home: 06 JASA Coastal Surge Blk

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasa2

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 06 TUSA Gold
01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 JASA Coastal Surge Bk

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

06 TUSA Gold

11
13
16
21
23
24
25
27
29
31
34
37
38
04
43
a4
45
48
07
71
77
08

Name Goals Misconduct

Yurem Tapia Mendez
William Gresham V
Juan Cazares

Joe Griffin

Joseph Lopez
Graham Mclintyre
Amir Eltanany

Kenny Ortiz Palacios
Gavin Lamb

Noah Kalonji

Steven Barnwell
Juan Jeronimo Hurtado
Kenneth Suarez Hernandez
Brian Edlin

Andrezzo Ramos
Brandon Polanco
James Funez
Jonathan Perez Paz
Blake Bacchus
Dominic McNerney
Diego Santos Duron

Joseph Munoz Melesio

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




